2017 ESGA Team Challenge
Central Bucks Gymnastics Dance
123 doylestown

Doylestown, PA 18902

Jan 28, 2017 - Jan 29, 2017

Rank Num

1 606

2 605

3 607
4 618
5 610
6 609
7 617

Name
Gym

Lealae Naegele
Central Bucks School
of Gymnas

Margot Moskovitz
Central Bucks School
of Gymnas

Rysa Patel
Central Bucks School
of Gymnas

Brooke Scheivert
AJS Pancott
Gymnastics

Emily Wilkinson
Central Bucks School
of Gymnas

Ruthie Wehrung
Central Bucks School
of Gymnas

Alaina Ubaldini
Philadelphia Gym
Center

Official Results Published By: http://www.cbgym.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.425

9.150

9.025

8.800

9.100

8.700

8.700

Bars

9.200

9.200

9.300

9.375

8.500

9.000

9.000

Beam

9.000

9.725

9.600

9.450

9.000

9.425

8.200

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: 6

Division: Level 6: Ages 11&

Floor

9.575

1

9.025

9.000

9.125

9.150

8.450

9.050

under
AA

37.200

37.100

36.925

36.750

35.750

35.575

34.950

Official Results
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